
 

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

UNITED STATES DISTRICT COURT 

NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA 

 

ANNIE LAM, on behalf of herself and all 
others similarly situated,  
 
    Plaintiff, 
 
 v. 
 
GENERAL MILLS, INC., 
 
    Defendant. 

Case No.  11-cv-5056-SC 
     
[PROPOSED] ORDER  CONTINUING 
CASE MANAGEMENT 
CONFERENCE TO JUNE 29, 2012 

 
 
 

 

Based upon the reasons stated in the joint case management conference statement 

filed on May 17, 2012, and for good cause shown, 

IT IS HEREBY ORDERED THAT the Initial Case Management Conference, 

currently scheduled for May 26, 2012, is hereby continued to June 29, 2012, at 10:00 am, 

Courtroom 1, 17th Floor, U.S. Courthouse, 450 Golden Gate Ave., San Francisco, 

California 94102. 

 

DATED: May __, 2012  ______________________________ 

Honorable Samuel Conti 
UNITED STATES DISTRICT JUDGE 

Lam v. General Mills, Inc. Doc. 49

Dockets.Justia.com

USDC
Text Box
21

USDC
Denied

USDC
Cross-Out

http://dockets.justia.com/docket/california/candce/3:2011cv05056/246580/
http://docs.justia.com/cases/federal/district-courts/california/candce/3:2011cv05056/246580/49/
http://dockets.justia.com/



