1		
2		
3		
4 5		
5		
7		
8	UNITED STATES DI	STRICT COURT
9	NORTHERN DISTRICT OF CALIFORNIA	
10		
11	ANNIE LAM, on behalf of herself and all	Case No. 11-cv-5056-SC
12	others similarly situated,	[PROPOSED] ORDER CONTINUING
13	Plaintiff,	CASE MANAGEMENT
14	V.	CONFERENCE TO JUNE 29, 2012
15	GENERAL MILLS, INC.,	
16	Defendant.	
17	Dorondunt.	
18		
19	Based upon the reasons stated in the joint case management conference statement	
20	filed on May 17, 2012, and for good cause shown,	
21	IT IS HEREBY ORDERED THAT the Initial Sase Management Conference,	
22	currently scheduled for May 26, 2012 is hereby continued to June 29, 2012, at 10:00 am,	
23	Courtroom 1, 17th Floor, U.S. Courthouse, 450 Goldon Tak Ave., San Francisco,	
24	California 94102. DATED: May <u>21</u> , 2012	
25		
26		
27	EXAMPLE 1 Samuel Conti	
28	DISTRICT OF	